112
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

O
M
PO
SI
TE
  H
O
SE
Rubber Hose - Air and Water
Part Number
Nominal Dia. Working Pressure Weight
I.D (mm) O.D (mm) Bar kPa Kg/M
IH-RMP-05 5 12 20 2000 0.16
IH-RMP-06 6 13 20 2000 0.17
IH-RMP-08 8 15 20 2000 0.20
IH-RMP-10 10 17 20 2000 0.24
IH-RMP-12 12 21 20 2000 0.34
IH-RMP-16 16 26 20 2000 0.53
IH-RMP-19 19 29 20 2000 0.60
IH-RMP-25 25 36 20 2000 0.80
IH-RMP-32 32 44 14 1400 1.28
IH-RMP-38 38 53 14 1400 1.49
IH-RMP-51 51 63 10 1000 1.65
Part No.: IH-RMP
Colour: Red
Tube: Black smooth Nitrile rubber, resistant to 55% aromatic content
Cover: Red smooth extruded rubber, abrasion & weather resistant